
BOYS BASKETBALL FALL SCHEDULE  

 November  2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Key:  
PG-Panther Gym 
AN-Aux. North 
AC-Aux. Central 
AS-Aux. South 
WW-Westwood 
PT-Park Terrace 

  1 
 

2 
Fall Practice  

9th: 3:30-5:00,  
10th-12th: 6:00-7:30 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Breakdown Fall 

League (At 
STMA) 

 

 7 
9th Grade Tryouts 3:30-

5:00 
 

Fall Practice 6:00-7:30 
10th-12th  

 

8 
9th Grade Tryouts 3:30-

5:00 
 

9 
9th Grade Tryouts 3:30-

5:00 
 

Fall Practice 6:00-7:30 
10th-12th 

 

10 
9th Grade Tryouts 3:30-

5:00 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Breakdown Fall 

League (At 
STMA) 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 19 
Kids Clinic 11:00-
12:30 

 20 
 

21    First Day of              
Practice/Tryouts! 
 
V/JV-6:00-7:30 AM, 3:15-
5:30 PM, PG 
B-Squad-5:00-7:00 AN 
9th Grade – 3:15-5:30 AC 

22 
 
V/JV-6:00-7:30 AM, 3:15-
5:30 PM, PG 
B-Squad-5:00-7:00 AN 
9th Grade – 3:15-5:30 AC 
 
 

23 
 
V/JV-6:00-7:30 AM, 3:15-
5:30 PM, PG 
B-Squad-5:00-7:00 AN 
9th Grade – 3:15-5:30 AC 
 
 

24 
 
No Practice 
 

25 
 
V/JV-10:00-1:00 PG 
 
 

26 
 
V/JV-Scrimmage at 
Farmington 12-2 
 
Bus 10:15 
 

27 28 
 
V/JV-3:15-5:30 PG 
B-Squad-4:15-5:45 PT  
9th Grade – 3:15-5:45 AC 
 
 
 

29 
 
V/JV-5:30-7:30 PG 
B-Squad-4:15-5:30 PT 
9th Grade – 3:15-5:45 AC 
 
Pictures (All Levels): 5:30 
 
LV 3:15-4:15 

30 
 
V/JV-6-7:30 AM, PG 
Jamboree vs. 
Cambridge-Isanti, 
7:45 
B-Squad-4:15-5:45 PT  
9th Grade-3:15-5:45 AC 
 

   

 


