





November 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Key: PG-Panther Gym AN-Aux. North AC-Aux. Central AS-Aux. South WW-Westwood PT-Park Terrace		1	Fall Practice 9th: 3:30-5:00, 10th-12th: 6:00-7:30	3	4	5
6 Breakdown Fall League (At STMA)	9th Grade Tryouts 3:30- 5:00 Fall Practice 6:00-7:30 10 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup>	9th Grade Tryouts 3:30- 5:00	9 9th Grade Tryouts 3:30-5:00 Fall Practice 6:00-7:30 10th-12 <sup>th</sup>	9th Grade Tryouts 3:30- 5:00	11	12
13 Breakdown Fall League (At STMA)	14	15	16	17	18	<b>19</b> <i>Kids Clinic 11:00- 12:30</i>
20	21 First Day of Practice/Tryouts! V/JV-6:00-7:30 AM, 3:15- 5:30 PM, PG B-Squad-5:00-7:00 AN 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade – 3:15-5:30 AC	V/JV-6:00-7:30 AM, 3:15-5:30 PM, PG B-Squad-5:00-7:00 AN 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade – 3:15-5:30 AC	V/JV-6:00-7:30 AM, 3:15-5:30 PM, PG B-Squad-5:00-7:00 AN 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade – 3:15-5:30 AC	<b>24</b> No Practice	<b>25</b> V/JV-10:00-1:00 PG	V/JV-Scrimmage at Farmington 12-2 Bus 10:15
27	28 V/JV-3:15-5:30 PG B-Squad-4:15-5:45 PT 9th Grade – 3:15-5:45 AC	29 V/JV-5:30-7:30 PG B-Squad-4:15-5:30 PT 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade – 3:15-5:45 AC Pictures (All Levels): 5:30 LV 3:15-4:15	30 V/JV-6-7:30 AM, PG Jamboree vs. Cambridge-Isanti, 7:45 B-Squad-4:15-5:45 PT 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade-3:15-5:45 AC			